TOTAL $50,700,000

• The projects listed below were funded with $44.2 million of donated funds and only
$6.5 million of debt.

26

Investor Presentation

67,296 71,370 70,820 67,431 64,113

34,184
35,423

45,745
41,419

34,279

48,801
55,641

58,163
61,890

63,977

$0

$20,000

$40,000

$60,000

$80,000

$100,000

$120,000

$140,000

$160,000

$180,000

$200,000

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016

T
h

ou
sa

n
d

s

Unrestricted Net Assets Temporarily Restricted Net Assets Permanently Restricted Net Assets

Total Net Assets

$150,281

$162,435

$174,728
$170,739

$162,368

27

Investor Presentation

Cash & Investments

$100.991

$114.714

$128.009 $125.997

$117.591

$20

$40

$60

$80

$100

$120

$140

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016

M
il

li
on

s

Note 1: Cash and investments shown above include deposits held with bond trustees (debt service fund cash).

Note 2: As of June 30, 2016, 17% of the College’s cash and investments were classified as unrestricted.

28

Investor Presentation

Section 5
Overview of Pro Forma Indebtedness

29

Investor Presentation

Overview of Pro Forma Indebtedness

Series Name Current Par Amount Borrowing Type Maturity

Series of 2017 $29,920,000 Fixed May 1, 2047

6/30 Year-End
Snapshot Debt Total
2017: $29,920,000
2018: $29,920,000
2019: $29,920,000
2020: $29,395,000
2021: $28,850,000

+$15 Million of New Capital Projects

Debt Mix

30

Investor Presentation

Overview of Pro Forma Indebtedness

Fiscal Debt Service

$0

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$2,500

$3,000

T
ho

us
an

ds

Series of 2007 Refunding Series 2011 Refunding New Capital Projects
DSRF Existing Indebtedness

Series of 2007 Net Present Value Savings: $930,000 (est.)

Note: For the Existing Indebtedness, which will be refunded in its entirety, the Series 2011 BQ Note assumes an interest rate of 1.73%
through maturity, which is approximately 67% of the 10-year average of LIBOR + 1.50%.

+$15 Million of New Capital Projects

31

Investor Presentation

Overview of Pro Forma Indebtedness

Estimated Fiscal Debt Service
Series of 2017

DATE
Current Refunding of

the Series of 2007
Current Refunding of

the 2011 BQ Note New Capital Projects TOTAL
06/30/2017 498,943.75 104,830.99 189,543.75 793,318.49
06/30/2018 621,550.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,470,975.00
06/30/2019 621,550.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,470,975.00
06/30/2020 1,146,550.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,995,975.00
06/30/2021 1,145,550.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,994,975.00
06/30/2022 1,143,750.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,993,175.00
06/30/2023 1,145,500.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,994,925.00
06/30/2024 1,145,750.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,995,175.00
06/30/2025 1,144,500.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,993,925.00
06/30/2026 1,141,750.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,991,175.00
06/30/2027 1,142,500.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,991,925.00
06/30/2028 1,146,500.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,995,925.00
06/30/2029 1,143,500.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,992,925.00
06/30/2030 1,143,750.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,993,175.00
06/30/2031 1,142,000.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,991,425.00
06/30/2032 1,143,250.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,992,675.00
06/30/2033 1,142,250.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,991,675.00
06/30/2034 1,144,000.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,993,425.00
06/30/2035 1,143,250.00 91,250.00 758,175.00 1,992,675.00
06/30/2036 525,000.00 711,250.00 758,175.00 1,994,425.00
06/30/2037 - 340,250.00 1,653,175.00 1,993,425.00
06/30/2038 - 341,250.00 1,648,425.00 1,989,675.00
06/30/2039 - 336,500.00 1,656,675.00 1,993,175.00
06/30/2040 - 341,250.00 1,647,175.00 1,988,425.00
06/30/2041 - - 1,990,675.00 1,990,675.00
06/30/2042 - - 1,989,425.00 1,989,425.00
06/30/2043 - - 1,989,675.00 1,989,675.00
06/30/2044 - - 1,991,175.00 1,991,175.00
06/30/2045 - - 1,988,675.00 1,988,675.00
06/30/2046 - - 1,992,175.00 1,992,175.00
06/30/2047 - - 1,991,175.00 1,991,175.00

Total $20,571,393.75 $3,817,830.99 $35,133,293.75 $59,522,518.49

+$15 Million of New Capital Projects